
Date      : 1-03-2012 Customer : C/No.(Price List) : SCSP(Pri)/001/03/12

Product : SMARTCO & SAMPO Copper Straight Pipe Quotation No.: Ref. No. (Pictures) : SCSP(Pic)/001/03/12

Date : Attn :

Item Description WT/Coil Packing Unit

(Kg) Min. Min. A B C D E F G H

Order Order

1 3/8" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 1.02 per pc

2 1/2" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 1.38 per pc

3 1/2" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 1.75 per pc

4 5/8" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 1.75 per pc

5 5/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 2.213 per pc

6 3/4" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 2.11 per pc

7 3/4" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 2.69 per pc

8 3/4" X 1.02MM (SWG19) X 5.8M 2.99 per pc

9 7/8" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 2.48 per pc

10 7/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 3.15 per pc

11 7/8" X 1.02MM (SWG19) X 5.8M 3.512 per pc

12 1-1/8" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 3.22 per pc

13 1-1/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 4.09 per pc

14 1-3/8" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 3.94 per pc

15 1-3/8" X 0.81MM (SWG21) X 5.8M 4.49 per pc

16 1-3/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 5.03 per pc

17 1-5/8" X 0.81MM (SWG21) X 5.8M 5.33 per pc

18 1-5/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 5.97 per pc

19 2-1/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 7.87 per pc

20 2-1/8" X 1.02MM (SWG19) X 5.8M 8.78 per pc

21 2-1/8" X 1.22MM (SWG18) X 5.8M 10.455 per pc

22 2-5/8" X 1.22MM (SWG18) X 5.8M 12.97 per pc

23 3-1/8" X 1.22MM (SWG18) X 5.8M 15.49 per pc

24 3-1/8" X 1.5MM (SWG16) X 5.8M 18.976 per pc

25 3-1/8" X 1.63MM (SWG16) X 5.8M 20.58 per pc

26 1/2" X 0.889 X 5.8M 1.71 per pc

27 5/8" X 1.016MM X 5.8M 2.453 per pc

28 3/4" X 1.067MM X 5.8M 3.12 per pc

29 7/8" X 1.143 X 5.8M 3.913 per pc

30 1-1/8" X 1.27MM X 5.8M 5.633 per pc

31 1-3/8" X 1.397MM X 5.8M 7.61 per pc

32 1-5/8" X 1.524MM X 5.8M 9.84 per pc

33 2-1/8" X 1.778MM X 5.8M 15.074 per pc

34 2-5/8" X 2.032MM X 5.8M 21.37 per pc

35

36

37

38

39

Note :

Item : 

Transportation Charges (Location) : Branches' Price With Trans. Charges :

(A) Ipoh & Lower Perak/N.Sembilan & Melaka  (B) Butterworth, Taiping & Upper Perak/Batu Pahat, Muar & Segamat  (C) Penang/Johor Bahru & Kluang     1) Ex-K.L Price + Location (A) = Selling Price

(D) Alor Setar & Sg. Petani/Pontain, Masai & Pasir Gudang   (E) Kangar, Perlis & Baling/Mersing & Endau  (F) Kuantan  (G) K.Terengganu  (H) Kota Bahru 2) Branches' Price To Follow Ex-K.L If 

    Transportation Charges Is Not Imposed.

Changes Made :    

Item : 

SMARTCO Brand (Korea)

SAMPO Brand (Korea) ASTM B280 TYPE L

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES / PC (RM)

Location

CULMI AIR-COND & REFRIGERATION PARTS SUPPLY SDN BHD

PRICING

Ex-K.L

PRODUCT PRICE LIST
(975504-H)





LAN HOE HOLDINGS
Average

Item Description Packing Unit             Cost Dealer Price

Unit Total Cash 30 Days 60 Days

Seling              GP Seling              GP Seling              GP

Price Amt. % Price Amt. % Price Amt. %

1 3/8" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 1.02 per pc 32.61 -32.61 #DIV/0! 37.14 4.53 12.19709 37.9 5.29 13.95778

2 1/2" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 1.38 per pc 44.12 (44.12)     #DIV/0! 50.25 6.13 12.199 51.28 7.16        13.96

3 1/2" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 1.75 per pc 55.95 (55.95)     #DIV/0! 71.69      15.74      21.96 73.16 17.21      23.52

4 5/8" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 1.75 per pc 55.95 (55.95)     #DIV/0! 63.73      7.78        12.21 65.03 9.08        13.96

5 5/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 2.213 per pc 70.76 (70.76)     #DIV/0! 90.66      19.90      21.95 92.51 21.75      23.51

6 3/4" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 2.11 per pc 67.47 (67.47)     #DIV/0! 76.84      9.37        12.19 78.40 10.93      13.94

7 3/4" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 2.69 per pc 86.01 (86.01)     #DIV/0! 110.20    24.19      21.95 112.45 26.44      23.51

8 3/4" X 1.02MM (SWG19) X 5.8M 2.99 per pc 97.99 (97.99)     #DIV/0! 122.49    24.50      20.00 124.99 27.00      21.60

9 7/8" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 2.48 per pc 79.3 (79.30)     #DIV/0! 90.31      11.01      12.19 92.15 12.85      13.94

10 7/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 3.15 per pc 100.72 (100.72)   #DIV/0! 129.05    28.33      21.95 131.68 30.96      23.51

11 7/8" X 1.02MM (SWG19) X 5.8M 3.512 per pc 115.1 (115.10)   #DIV/0! 143.88    28.78      20.00 146.81 31.71      21.60

12 1-1/8" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 3.22 per pc 102.96 (102.96)   #DIV/0! 117.26    14.30      12.20 119.65 16.69      13.95

13 1-1/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 4.09 per pc 130.77 (130.77)   #DIV/0! 167.56    36.79      21.96 170.98 40.21      23.52

14 1-3/8" X 0.71MM (SWG22) X 5.8M 3.94 per pc 125.98 (125.98)   #DIV/0! 143.48    17.50      12.20 146.41 20.43      13.95

15 1-3/8" X 0.81MM (SWG21) X 5.8M 4.49 per pc 143.56 (143.56)   #DIV/0! 163.51    19.95      12.20 166.84 23.28      13.95

16 1-3/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 5.03 per pc 160.83 (160.83)   #DIV/0! 206.07    45.24      21.95 210.27 49.44      23.51

17 1-5/8" X 0.81MM (SWG21) X 5.8M 5.33 per pc 170.42 (170.42)   #DIV/0! 194.09    23.67      12.20 198.06 27.64      13.96

18 1-5/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 5.97 per pc 190.88 (190.88)   #DIV/0! 244.58    53.70      21.96 249.57 58.69      23.52

19 2-1/8" X 0.91MM (SWG20) X 5.8M 7.87 per pc 251.64 (251.64)   #DIV/0! 322.41    70.77      21.95 328.99 77.35      23.51

20 2-1/8" X 1.02MM (SWG19) X 5.8M 8.78 per pc 287.76 (287.76)   #DIV/0! 359.69    71.93      20.00 367.04 79.28      21.60

21 2-1/8" X 1.22MM (SWG18) X 5.8M 10.455 per pc 342.65 (342.65)   #DIV/0! 428.32    85.67      20.00 437.06 94.41      21.60

22 2-5/8" X 1.22MM (SWG18) X 5.8M 12.97 per pc 425.08 (425.08)   #DIV/0! 531.35    106.27    20.00 542.19 117.11    21.60

23 3-1/8" X 1.22MM (SWG18) X 5.8M 15.49 per pc 507.6700 (507.67)   #DIV/0! 634.59    126.92    20.00 647.54    139.87    21.60

24 3-1/8" X 1.5MM (SWG16) X 5.8M 18.976 per pc 621.9200 (621.92)   #DIV/0! 777.40    155.48    20.00 793.26    171.34    21.60

25 3-1/8" X 1.63MM (SWG16) X 5.8M 20.58 per pc 674.49 (674.49)   #DIV/0! 843.11    168.62    20.00 860.32    185.83    21.60

-          #DIV/0! -          #DIV/0! -          #DIV/0!

26 1/2" X 0.889 X 5.8M 1.71 per pc 56.04 (56.04)     #DIV/0! 70.05      14.01      20.00 71.48      15.44      21.60

27 5/8" X 1.016MM X 5.8M 2.453 per pc 80.39 (80.39)     #DIV/0! 100.49    20.10      20.00 102.54    22.15      21.60

28 3/4" X 1.067MM X 5.8M 3.12 per pc 102.25 (102.25)   #DIV/0! 127.82    25.57      20.00 130.43    28.18      21.61

29 7/8" X 1.143 X 5.8M 3.913 per pc 128.24 (128.24)   #DIV/0! 160.31    32.07      20.00 163.58    35.34      21.60

30 1-1/8" X 1.27MM X 5.8M 5.633 per pc 184.62 (184.62)   #DIV/0! 230.77    46.15      20.00 235.48    50.86      21.60

31 1-3/8" X 1.397MM X 5.8M 7.61 per pc 249.41 (249.41)   #DIV/0! 311.76    62.35      20.00 318.13    68.72      21.60

32 1-5/8" X 1.524MM X 5.8M 9.84 per pc 322.5 (322.50)   #DIV/0! 403.12    80.62      20.00 411.35    88.85      21.60

33 2-1/8" X 1.778MM X 5.8M 15.074 per pc 494.04 (494.04)   #DIV/0! 617.54    123.50    20.00 630.15    136.11    21.60

34 2-5/8" X 2.032MM X 5.8M 21.37 per pc 700.38 (700.38)   #DIV/0! 875.48    175.10    20.00 893.34    192.96    21.60

35

36

37

38

39

#REF! #REF!

Effective From 6-2-04 (10% up from 6-2-04 pricing)

Item Description Packing Unit             Cost (28-11-03) Dealer Price



Unit Total Cash 30 Days 60 Days

Seling              GP Seling              GP Seling              GP

Price Amt. % Price Amt. % Price Amt. %

1 1/4" x 0.51mm (SWG 25) x 15m (Pancake) 10 rolls/box per roll 15.18 151.8 18.40      3.22        17.50 (15.18)     #DIV/0! 18.60      3.42        18.39

2 3/8" x 0.56mm (SWG 24) x 15m (Pancake) 10 rolls/box per roll 25.63 256.3 31.80      6.17        19.40 (25.63)     #DIV/0! 32.10      6.47        20.16

3 1/2" x 0.56mm (SWG24) x 15m (Pancake) 5 rolls/box per roll 34.74 173.7 44.60      9.86        22.11 (34.74)     #DIV/0! 45.10      10.36      22.97

4 5/8" x 0.61mm (SWG23) x 15m (Pancake) 5 rolls/box per roll 47.49 237.45 60.50      13.01      21.50 (47.49)     #DIV/0! 61.00      13.51      22.15

5 3/4" x 0.71mm (SWG 22) x 15m (Pancake) 5 rolls/box per roll 66.44 332.2 81.40      14.96      18.38 (66.44)     #DIV/0! 82.10      15.66      19.07



Purchase Locally

End-User Price

Cash 30 Days 60 Days

Seling              GP Seling              GP Seling              GP Cont. No. End-User

Price Amt. % Price Amt. % Price Amt. % CASH 60 DAYS CASH 60 Days

37.90 5.29 13.95778 40.37 7.76 19.22219 -32.61 #DIV/0!

51.28 7.16        13.96 54.62 10.5 19.22373 (44.12)     #DIV/0!

73.16 17.21      23.52 79.52      23.57      29.64 (55.95)     #DIV/0! 28 a&b 0.93        0.90        0.87        0.85        

65.03 9.08        13.96 69.27      13.32      19.23 (55.95)     #DIV/0! 29 0.94        0.92        0.89        0.87        

92.51 21.75      23.51 100.56    29.80      29.63 (70.76)     #DIV/0!

78.40 10.93      13.94 83.52      16.05      19.22 (67.47)     #DIV/0!

112.45 26.44      23.51 122.23    36.22      29.63 (86.01)     #DIV/0!

124.99 27.00      21.60 135.86    37.87      27.87 (97.99)     #DIV/0!

92.15 12.85      13.94 98.16      18.86      19.21 (79.30)     #DIV/0!

131.68 30.96      23.51 143.13    42.41      29.63 (100.72)   #DIV/0!

146.81 31.71      21.60 159.58    44.48      27.87 (115.10)   #DIV/0!

119.65 16.69      13.95 127.45    24.49      19.22 (102.96)   #DIV/0!

170.98 40.21      23.52 185.84    55.07      29.63 (130.77)   #DIV/0!

146.41 20.43      13.95 155.95    29.97      19.22 (125.98)   #DIV/0!

166.84 23.28      13.95 181.35    37.79      20.84 (143.56)   #DIV/0!

210.27 49.44      23.51 228.56    67.73      29.63 (160.83)   #DIV/0!

198.06 27.64      13.96 230.50    60.08      26.07 (170.42)   #DIV/0!

249.57 58.69      23.52 271.27    80.39      29.63 (190.88)   #DIV/0!

328.99 77.35      23.51 357.60    105.96    29.63 (251.64)   #DIV/0!

367.04 79.28      21.60 398.95    111.19    27.87 (287.76)   #DIV/0!

437.06 94.41      21.60 475.06    132.41    27.87 (342.65)   #DIV/0!

542.19 117.11    21.60 589.34    164.26    27.87 (425.08)   #DIV/0!

647.54    139.87    21.60 703.84    196.17    27.87 (507.67)   #DIV/0!

793.26    171.34    21.60 862.24    240.32    27.87 (621.92)   #DIV/0!

860.83    186.34    21.65 935.13    260.64    27.87 (674.49)   #DIV/0!

-          -          #DIV/0! -          -          #DIV/0! -          -          #DIV/0!

71.48      15.44      21.60 77.70      21.66      27.88 (56.04)     #DIV/0!

102.54    22.15      21.60 111.46    31.07      27.88 (80.39)     #DIV/0!

130.43    28.18      21.61 141.77    39.52      27.88 (102.25)   #DIV/0!

163.58    35.34      21.60 177.80    49.56      27.87 (128.24)   #DIV/0!

235.48    50.86      21.60 255.96    71.34      27.87 (184.62)   #DIV/0!

318.13    68.72      21.60 345.79    96.38      27.87 (249.41)   #DIV/0!

411.35    88.85      21.60 447.12    124.62    27.87 (322.50)   #DIV/0!

630.15    136.11    21.60 684.94    190.90    27.87 (494.04)   #DIV/0!

893.34    192.96    21.60 971.02    270.64    27.87 (700.38)   #DIV/0!

#REF! #REF!

Effective From 6-2-04 (10% up from 6-2-04 pricing)

End-User Price

Dealer



Cash 30 Days 60 Days

Seling              GP Seling              GP Seling              GP

Price Amt. % Price Amt. % Price Amt. %

18.90      3.72        19.68 (15.18)     #DIV/0! 19.20      4.02        20.94

33.20      7.57        22.80 (25.63)     #DIV/0! 33.70      8.07        23.95

47.30      12.56      26.55 (34.74)     #DIV/0! 47.80      13.06      27.32

65.20      17.71      27.16 (47.49)     #DIV/0! 65.80      18.31      27.83

87.00      20.56      23.63 (66.44)     #DIV/0! 87.30      20.86      23.89




